


A4

Centrale

Termoelettrica

Banchina di Riva di

Costa Morena

A1

B1

A1

A1

A1

D1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

C2

A1

A1

Motorizzazione

      Civile

C1

A1

D1

B2

D1

C3

A1

A1

A1

A3

A3

A3

A3

A3

D1

A1

Impianto in Progetto Impianto In Progetto

Strada Comunale

 Viale E. Maiorana

0

F
A

E



COMUNE

PROGRESSIVA Km

IMPIANTO

ATTRAVERSAMENTO STRADALE

ATTRAVERSAMENTO CORSO D'ACQUA

ATTRAVERSAMENTO FERROVIARIO

ALTRI ATTRAVERSAMENTI
7

6

5

4

3

2


